
RECORDINGS FROM THE BC GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY 

BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA 

Vancouver Island — Victoria Area 

KNOX PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH CEMETERY (1985), SOOKE, BC 

C80 part 3 

Location: 2010 Church St, Sooke, BC, V05 1NO (250-642-4124) 
Recorded by L. Eversole in July 1985 

FAMILY 
NAME 

GIVEN NAME DIED 	 OTHER 

1.  FRIZZELL Mary 1916 
FRIZZELL John 1920 

2.  SNAPE Philip B. 1920 
SNAPE Nelly K. 1971 

3.  ANDERSON Margaret Telfer 1941 
CAMPBELL Annie T. 1950 

Anderson 
4.  DILLEY Victoria 1921 
5.  BRADLEY John James 1948 
6.  MUGFORD Emma Jane 1952 
7.  MUGFORD Robert 1941 
8.  MUGFORD Robert B. 1941 
9.  Eve No date 	Wooden letters in granite outline 
10.  
11.  WILSON W. H. 1942 

WILSON S. M. 1954 
12.  WILSON Edgar S. 1920 
13.  HELGESON Henry Erling 1960 	Baby 
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FAMILY
NAME

GIVEN NAME DIED OTHER

1. FRIZZELL Mary 1916

FRIZZELL John 1920

2. SNAPE Philip B. 1920

SNAPE Nelly K. 1971

3. ANDERSON Margaret Telfer 1941

CAMPBELL Annie T.
Anderson

1950

4. DILLEY Victoria 1921

5. BRADLEY John James 1948

6. MUGFORD Emma Jane 1952

7. MUGFORD Robert 1941

8. MUGFORD Robert B. 1941

9. ____ Eve No date Wooden letters in granite outline

10. _____ ___

11. WILSON W. H. 1942

WILSON S. M. 1954

12. WILSON Edgar S. 1920

13. HELGESON Henry Erling 1960 Baby



14.  
15.  
16.  
17.  
18.  

HELGESON 	C. A. 
HELGESON 	H. C. 
BUTCHER 	Eliza 
PASCOE 	W. H. 
SEYMOUR 	M. 
SEYMOUR 	S. 

1973 
1945 
1921 
1930 
1936 
1957 

SEYMOUR 	R. 1965 
19.  RICHARDSON No dates 
20.  RICHARDSON Charles 1958 
21.  RICHARDSON F. 1973 
22.  LYTTLE 	R. H. 1956 
23.  ACREMAN 	Rebecca J. 1940 
24.  ACREMAN 	Benjamin 1940 
25.  
26.  VAN EK 	Kathleen 1959 
27.  KEER 	W. C. 1936 
28.  HAUT 	A. No date 
29.  THROUP 	J. 1906 
30.  THROUP 	Mrs. R. 1912 
31.  THROUP 	G. W. 1955 

THROUP 1957 
32.  NOVRY 	Udabekka 1967 
33.  BOYDEN 1970 
34.  GWILLAM 1971 
35.  WILKINSON 1974 
36.  PHILIPS 	J. B. 1926 
37.  PHILIPS 	Wm. 1927 
38.  MORRIS 	S. K.? No date Hand carved 
39.  
40.  Mound not marked 
41.  SANDERSON emily 1915 
42.  SANDERSON Daniel 1921 

SANDERSON Mary 1928 
SANDERSON Emily 1927 

43.  CAMPBELL 	Isabella 1943 
44.  MILNE 	Edward 1943 Founder of Knox Church 
45.  MILNE 	Janet Kerr 1934 
46.  CHARTERS 	C. E. No date 
47.  CHARTERS 	W. B. No date 
48.  SHIELDS 	A. N. No date 

14. HELGESON C. A. 1973

15. HELGESON H. C. 1945

16. BUTCHER Eliza 1921

17. PASCOE W. H. 1930

18. SEYMOUR M. 1936

SEYMOUR S. 1957

SEYMOUR R. 1965

19. RICHARDSON ___ No dates

20. RICHARDSON Charles 1958

21. RICHARDSON F. 1973

22. LYTTLE R. H. 1956

23. ACREMAN Rebecca J. 1940

24. ACREMAN Benjamin 1940

25. ______ ___

26. VAN EK Kathleen 1959

27. KEER W. C. 1936

28. HAUT A. No date

29. THROUP J. 1906

30. THROUP Mrs. R. 1912

31. THROUP G. W. 1955

THROUP ___ 1957

32. NOVRY Udabekka 1967

33. BOYDEN ___ 1970

34. GWILLAM ___ 1971

35. WILKINSON ___ 1974

36. PHILIPS J. B. 1926

37. PHILIPS Wm. 1927

38. MORRIS S. K.? No date Hand carved

39. ____ ___

40. ____ ___ Mound not marked

41. SANDERSON emily 1915

42. SANDERSON Daniel 1921

SANDERSON Mary 1928

SANDERSON Emily 1927

43. CAMPBELL Isabella 1943

44. MILNE Edward 1943 Founder of Knox Church

45. MILNE Janet Kerr 1934

46. CHARTERS C. E. No date

47. CHARTERS W. B. No date

48. SHIELDS A. N. No date



49 	FRASER 	A. J. 	 No date 

FRASER 	C. 	 No date 

50. CHARTERS J. 	 No date 

51. CHARTERS W. B. 	No date 

CHARTERS E. L. 	No date 

52. CAINS 	Margaret 	1913 

CAINS 	Richard 	1953 

49 FRASER A. J. No date

FRASER C. No date

50. CHARTERS J. No date

51. CHARTERS W. B. No date

CHARTERS E. L. No date

52. CAINS Margaret 1913

CAINS Richard 1953


